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AMC# DATE CLOSED ADJ INITIAL REMARKS



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3745986
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3851712
Date of Transaction: 01/20/2017

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B ~NTERE~
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

~; JAN 3 1 2017 ~

5 ---
LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE1 6 . 00 - n/a - 120 . 00CASES: AMC441156/$20.00, AMC441157/$20.00,
AMC441158/$20.00, AMC441159/$20.00,
AMC441160/$20.00, AMC441161/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE2 6.00 -n/a - 222.00CASES: AMC441156/$37.00, AMC441157/$37.00,
AMC441158/$37.00, AMC441159/$37.00,
AMC441160/$37.00, AMC441161/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE3 6.00 -n/a - 930.00CASES: AMC441156/$155.00, AMC441157/$155.00,
AMC441158/$155.00, AMC441159/$155.00,
AMC441160/$155.00, AMC441161/$155.00

TOTAL: $1,272.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 1272.00 POSTMARKED: 01/17/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 01/19/2017
CHECK NO: 8643

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US



REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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11.5 DEPARTMENIOFTHEIN~ERIOR

/-i ·~'='-'twr.5-6(·40\ United States Department of the Interior *l,¤*U.LANDau,LAG2MBN,

f=
-b BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

DEC 1 8 2016

In Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AMC441156

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 9214 89019403 83763500 15

DECISION

JAVIER GARCIA : This decision affects those claims
3619 E HELENA STRA : shown in the block below.
TUCSON, AZ 85706-1927 :

AMC441158
CLEOPATRA MINE

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The miniliu claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of September 1, 2018, for failure
to timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver
(waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual 91011-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver. on or before September 1 ofeach year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 2St-1. as amended. and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore. the claims listed above are forfeited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer ofthe appropriate surface managing agency
so that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection aild determine whether you may



2

be released from liability. Ifyoli fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized
officer, the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface
management regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM). if
you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR
Subpart 3809, the BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you
fail to comply with the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR
3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal
penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board o f Land Appeals, 0 ffice of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR. Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If
an appeal is taken. your notice of appeal must be filed iii this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden ofshowing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

1 fyou wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)
fur a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed
by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay
is required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe
notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this
decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate O flice of the Solicitor
(see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with this office. Ifyoii
request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Star

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation. a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall show su fficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties i f the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success 011 the mei-its.
(3) The likelihood ofimmediate and irreparable liarin iftlie stay is not granted. and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional iii formation is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

-34~- 5&-
Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands. Minerals. and Energy Division

Enclosure



-9 UNITED ST/11
~ POSTAL SERVICE..

Date Produced: 12/31/2018

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mailm /RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8376
3500 15. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 12/24/2018 at 01:35 p.m. in TUCSON, AZ
85706. The scanned image of the recipient information is provided below.

Signature of Recipient :

i. Ut
Address of Recipient :

5619 tt e Ce-k, 4
Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
please contact your local post office or Postal Service representative.

Sincerely,
United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal
Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: C1128145.6489312
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BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

4*@323~< One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

Utl I d loth

In Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AM(441156

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 921489019403 83763501 21

DECISION

FAITH HEIL : This decision affects those claims
1309 FAUSSETT RD : shown in the block below.
HOWELL, MI 48855-928() :

AM£441159
GREY BEARD'S MINE

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The niining claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of September 1,2018, for failure
to timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver
(waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of S 155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver. on or before September 1 ofeach year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 2St-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show~ receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small niiner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation. you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency
so that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may



2

be released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized
officer, the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface
management regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM). if
you fail to reclaim tlie land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR
Subpart 3809, the BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you
fail to comply with the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR
3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal
penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, iii
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842- 1. If
an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden ofshowing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

Ifyou wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,1993)
for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed
by the Board. tile petition for a stay must accompany your notice ofappeal. A petition for a stay
is required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe
notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named iii this
decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor
(see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with this office. It. you
request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation. a petition for a stay ofa
decision pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties ifthe stay is granted or denied.
(2) The likelihood ofthe appellant's success on the merits.
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harin ifthe stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. Itadditional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 6()2-417-9360.

J

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure



5 POSTAL SERVICE..
UNITED ST/lT.

4

Date Produced: 12/31/2018

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified MailTM /RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8376
3501 21. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 12/24/2018 at 03:06 p.m. in HOWELL, MI
48855. The scanned image of the recipient information is provided below.

Signature of Recipient : \\»

Address of Recipient :

Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
please contact your local post office or Postal Service representative.

Sincerely,
United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal
Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: Cl 128145.6489323
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

. FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

. does hereby forever quit claim all his right, title and interest in

the unpatented mining claims described on the supplemental attachment, attached hereto and incorporated 

herein by reference, to 'ChiJtcIPi&niJChf-WOOC il '  f t ,
t i  ,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has executed this instrument as of this JJ_ day of SrnhyhVCr . 20

Exempt from A.R.S. 11-1133 and 11-1137(B) byA.R.S. 11-1134(A)(6)

STATE OF ARIZONA
) ss.

County of ( Y W \ c o p A ___ )

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this l l  day of 20j£_

arv P ub liC M

Ll_l----U.IX \ 1 ----- L_______v — ----------------r^n—
My Commission Expires £Ap>U|<^C)^ff\

A M A N D A  D U S C H A  
Notaty Public • State otAriaona 

MARICOPA COUNTY 
My Commission Expires 

September 30,2020

OfSJ
TJ 
—
O  «=*
m  <_
—  SS
>< (Nj

§  -0
o—'V*
>

IS )

IS)uo
Form MCF

Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

F N T E K E )
F  FEB 0 5 2020
BY: fc - f 'W .

RECEIVED
BLM

AZ STATE O
FFICES



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing 
additional mining claims:
Check One.
□  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work
□  Maintenance Fee Payment
□  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims
□  /^Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished 
w  Quit claim Deed

BLM
Date
Stamp

LINE
NO.

AMC
NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME COUNTY RECORDER 

DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC

a n 3 ^ c w - / - / T S W I V W f i b

U.I T”5
m

Form MCFI14
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

403
A1

33
3M



MINING CLAIM MAP

>
Lode Placer ( ) 
Millsite ( )1 mile

A
Scale: 1" = 2000 feet N

1. The above map depicts the f„t ___________ mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

2 A  _ , Township "7~V" i\J , Range u J  , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is QOt hL_____________________

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: <■! Cs,p j>cv /

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument 

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim__________________________________________________________

Form MCFlOOa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



. > R eceipt Page 1 o f  1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau o f Land Management
HASSAYAMPA FIELD OFFICE 

21605 N 7TH  AVE

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85027 -2929 
Phone: 623-580-5500

No: 4658996

Transaction #: 4782152
Date of Transaction: 01/10/2020_____________________

CUSTOMER:
— Id a v id  g o u c h e n o u r

8628 W WILLIAMS RD
PEORIA,AZ 85383-2002 US____________________

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00
SUSPENSE, MISCELLANEOUS / 
SUSPENSE, MISCELLANEOUS / 
TEMPORARY HOLD (1 WEEK ONLY)

QUIT CLAIM DEED 
FOR DAVID 
GOUCHENOUR

- n/a - 10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CASH RECEIVED: 01/10/2020
NAME: GOUCHENOUR, DAVID 

8628 W WILLIAMS RD 
PEORIA AZ 85383-2002 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion 
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilm ocop0ap933.blm .doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_m ode=R EC EIPT 1/10/2020

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT


R eceipt Page 1 o f  1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

No: 4673477

Transaction #: 4796906
Date of Transaction: 01/29/2020_____________________

CUSTOMER:
IlDAVID GOUCHENOUR 
8628 W WILLIAMS RD 
PEORIA,AZ 85383-2002 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING 
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH 
NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 
RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441160/$5.00

20??
ADDITIONAL
PAYMENT

- n/a - 5.00

TOTAL: $5.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 5.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/29/2020

NAME: GOUCHENOUR, DAVID 
8628 W WILLIAMS RD 
PEORIA AZ 85383-2002 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1010 AUTH CODE: 009038
NAME ON 

CARD: DAVID B GOUCHENOUR

SIGNATURE: OVER THE PHONE

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

tAP

https://ilm ocop0ap933.blm .doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 1/29/2020

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For M in ing  C la im  M a in te n a n c e  Fee

M  THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION -  ACCURACY 0F THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY 0= THE CLAIM A NT/O WNER

NAME t>AW3-h  _____________

ADDRESS T L 2 V __ U J . U J x l L j f r w S  jO A -b __________________________

CITY PfO /L 1A______ ___________________STATE A~Z-___ ZIP

PHONE# Le^3 £L>lp -
SEND RECEIPT TO Above address

_| Other (include Ware and ,v.a%ng Ad3res$!

AM C NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

4 4 / K *0  ________  - / f o A i !

{L  # Gf ciaim/Site

x & t& H s m  

$__

Each

Total Charged

DATE STAMP

-x .
O
nn

><
>
2
o
"PSZ.
>

CO
fsoC23
C- >
Ztl
fNO
-D

“ 8
3 0—

V n-ip-j
o o

- ■• « Z2o~o om

***** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



R eceipt Page 1 o f  1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4669316

Transaction #: 4792673 
Date of Transaction: 01/24/2020

CUSTOMER:
DAVID GOUCHENOUR 
8628 W WILLIAMS RD 
PEORIA,AZ 85383-2002 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING 
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH 
NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 
RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441160/$ 15.00

ADDITIONAL
FUNDS - n/a - 15.00

TOTAL: $15.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 15.00 (POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/24/2020

NAME: GOUCHENOUR, DAVID 
8628 W WILLIAMS RD 
PEORIA AZ 85383-2002 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1010 AUTH CODE: 042807
NAME ON 

CARD: DAVID GOUCHENOUR

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilm ocop0ap933.blm .doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 1/24/2020

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to,)
William Brite
1,0 Box 697
Black Canyon. AZ
85324

FOR RECORDER'S I ISEUNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Franklin Hoggard, whose mailing address is 3175 N. Price Road Apt. 2266Chandler, AZ 85224 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in consideration of money received and other good and valuableconsideration, do hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to, William Brite, whose mailing address js Po Box697 Black Canyon, AZ 85324 (collectively, "Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the followingmining claim, The LITTLE HORN lode mining claim, AMC441160. The general course of this claim is East and Westand it is situated in the Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South endline. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in thegro'ind and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to theclaim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within the SE % of Section 26, Township 5N,Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the followingquarter-quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, T5N,R9W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some naturalobject or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner ofthis claim is 0 Feet South and 615 Feet East of NW corner of SW 1 /4 of SE 1/4 of Section 2~, TSN, R9WExempt per code A . R . S . 11 - 11~4 A6 1 <51 ] YIN WITNESS WHEREOF, this~Mlining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed onDEI~'~AND TRANSfER INFORMATION, INC.

1.~ir>, 4 3 j< i .,V~ 1) 4,.*2*3 "r j -'~* A rtotbr*ublic or other 6fficer com*ting this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OE 8-¢L<, 3,171'/~A-
COUNTY OF LAAL \. 8- 2 , 4,)>~1-- ' ss.

On_ c isiff Stihil / ]»l«< -rb . 1 !' D-4before me, , '' notary public, personally appearedFrank Hoggard, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the perbon(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to thewithin instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(jes), and that buthis/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s>, or the entity upon behaif of which the person(s) acted, executed theinstrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJlJRY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct
WITNESS my hand and official seal. ' OFFICIAL SEAL

j ''j,I», DANIEL PAUL PHILLIPS i --19 Notary Public - State of Alizona :MARICOPACOUNTY f i

1218 fEB - r

I VJE./ 'ay Comm. Expires Sept 28,20201 - 'Signaturk- / -- .- FSEAki

7

~NTEREE~ ( IN

E /6 b @11 L
BY:-
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Receipt hee 1 0/1

, This recq~  '11*4&909/Viw~#bwf~WWAPI#@Prb,8,18+Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the ofABial e glronic recore untal erem

liureau oI Lanilf~anagement Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4084092

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4196092
Date of Transaction: 02/09/2018

CUSTOMER:
FRANKLIN HOGGARD
2726 E LONGHORN PL
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-1377 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/1 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441160/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 02/08/2018
CHECK NO: 240

NAME: HOGGARD, FRANKLIN
2726 E LONGHORN PL
CHANDLER AZ 85286-1377 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

ht~ps://ilmocop<):I#33.blm-doi-net/cgibinfet*pf~der 26*2018



Ainc- 44/15*

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail Recording To;)
Department ofLand Transfer
information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite, A
San Clemente, CA 92673
(Mail Tax Statements Toi)
James Locke and Cindy Locke
5997 Mona Bell Ct.
Riverside. CA 92504

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite A, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to; James Locke and Cindy Locke, whose mailing address is 5997 Mona Bell Ct. Riverside, CA 92504
(collectively, »Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The BLACK
MESA lode mining claim, AMC441157. The general purse of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the
Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is
marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on
each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and
protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The
location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within the SE % of Section 19, Township 7N, Range
17W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter-
quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s), NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 19, T7N, R17W,
Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or
permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corneMf this elaim
isthe SE corner of Section 19, T7N, R 17\AL - -
EXEMPT CODE A.R.S. 11-11134 A6 Unpatented Mining Claim 9_ BE .6,7IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on June 7,2017: ---DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. 2 - 23

-

r.0 .

Steven L. Cyros, President -
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. <

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individoal whofgned thedocu'ment to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulnes5, accuracy, or validity ofihat dof-5t,inent.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

o~ Jline 1, 7©11 ,
 before me, C LO(xi C , notary public, perponally appeared

Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the perso*fwhose names(¢€)re subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that~she/they executed the same in 0/her/their authorized capacity*~s), and thatbut e~her/their signaturesj»fon the instrument the persorFfor the entity upon behalf of which the persy«j acted, executed theinstrument
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct
WITNESS my hand and official seal.

C. LOWE
07« ~ NOTARY MISLIC •CALIFORNIA ~

COMM#2142138 Z

ORANGE COUNTY -h
Comm. Ex FEB. 9,2020

Signature (SEAL)

~~NTERE~
E ~ , 0 71 ''l . f 0380()135

BY: -f-L-



f04 AN£)0%
 ~EPARTMENT OF ~AND ~RANSFER ~NFORMATION5 , ..sm PROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES

~ 1~~ -~2*~(~;# TEL 949 361.6615 Www.LANDTRANSFER.US.CO.U

~, ,i\~ FAX 949 366.9945 942 CALLE AMANECER SUm A

SAA' CLEMENTE. CA 92673

June 8, 17

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deeds to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Requests in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $20.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warme Regards,

Recording Depa ent
949.361.6618

i , 1
--'. ' ..'. , ' 1. t_

1011 JUU 12 
P
 3: 18
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3860735
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3969582
Date of Transaction: 06/13/2017

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/2 -n/a - 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441157/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: 06/08/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 06/12/2017
CHECK NO: 9153

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 6/13/2017



AGNO McHL\\\56- /~i»--Sc&. ~EPART1viENT OF ~AND ~RANSFUZ ~NFOR-MATION11(Z~. 'YEAST R ,
glufPK.:- ALPIA I. 11<0'[L:.1.i:...1~ f' s \'(El:ic,''r: 1- - ..- ..·»

Ww\v. LANDTRANS FER. LS.COM
~ \~•_-/ ~ FAX 949·366.9943 942. C,\Li.1. AMANECER Sl'ITI '\

SAi CLI MI NTI. CA 02071

July 6, 17

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office ~
One North Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Two (2) Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deeds to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find *2* Mining Claim Change of Ownership Requests in the form ofLegal Quitclaim Deeds to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $30.00 for theprocessing of these Quitclaim Deeds.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Wa rm st egards,

Recording Dep rtment
949.361.6618

PNTERE
F- Prc 3 cl (P
- AUG 03 2017
* (A



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land Transfer A Mve 1 41 15 6
Information, inc.
942 Calle Amanecer. Suite A
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite A, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), inconsideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever 19 Eavedquitclaim to, f JAVIER *ARCIA , whose mailing address is *r· ~18" ·84,19 E H-ELENA STAA VeNUGPTUC-SON,Al 661040 (collectively, "Grantee"), all rights, 91'3 Icl <*title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim: The CLEOPATRA MINE lode mining claim,
AMC441158  The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River Meridian,
Mohave County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end
line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4)
monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the
center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the groundembossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which thisnotice is posted is situated within the SW % of Section 14, Township 11 N, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian,
Mohave County, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter-quarter section (s), Township(s) and Range (s), S 1/2 of SW 1/4 of SW 1 /4 and SE 1 /4 of SW 1 /4 of Section 14, Tl l N, R14W Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanentmonument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is SW
corner of Section 14, T11 N, R14W.
Exempt per code A. R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on JUNE 30,2011
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS

on OUK 80,2-oil ,
 before me, C Lo we , notary public, personally appeared

Steven L Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the perso*f whose namesj;i:f»re subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that@/she/they executed the same in63/her/their authorized capacity»if and thatbut(~/her/their signature*dion the instrument the persol»f or the entity upon behalf of wh ich the perso~ acted, executed theinstrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct
WITNESS my hand and official seal. C. LOWE

ii Ad#1 COMM. # 2142138
~~ NOTi~;~Z::UCANU~ORNM

M
G

C1

vliv Comm . FEB. 9,2020Signature (SEAL)

- 1

uNTERE - U __1
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Moil recording to;)
Derartment of Land Transfer
information Inc. A ACH \ 1 5- 6
942 Calle Amanecer Suite A
San Clemente. CA
92673

FOR RECORDERS USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whosecurrent mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite A, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in 0 14 04consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever 2/ ** 0quitclaim to; KBLYY.addE'l and ChfistoPher_Waddell, whose mailing address is 4468 N. 18381 Ave Goodyear, AZ €»fi-< 140#185395 (collectiG*/Grantee"), aifiighi~,-titleand interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim, The % p I
BLACK BUZZARD MINE lode mining claim, AMC441156. The general course of this claim is North and South and it f8is situated in the Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet inwidth. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet ina Northerly direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line.This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-linemarkers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in theground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name af the claim and its location in relation to theclaim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W,Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quartersection (s), Township (s) and Range (s), E 1 /2 of NW 1 /4 of GE 1 /4 and SW 1 /4 of NE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9WGila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object orpermanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claimis SE corner of NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9\AL
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on July 6, 2017:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.jt
SteLen L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS

, before me, 0 60 wi ,
 notary public, personally appearedSteven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evjdence to be the perso*fwhose names00sbare subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that@~she/they executed the same intflpher/their authorized capacit*ie~ and thatbut ~/her/their signatures~on the instrument the pers*dj, or the entity upon behalf of which the person~ acted, executed theinstrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.

C LOWE

rjil Zl k o COMM # 2142138 *
vl-v---6 W  NOTARY PUBLIC •CAL]PORNIA 74

ORANGE COUNTY w
Comm. Exp. FEB. 912020 iSignature (SEAL)

C) 7 1

i
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~ Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3885869
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3995068
Date of Transaction: 07/12/2017

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A Ac394ENTE Ht
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US AUG 0 3 2017

BYL. (S -

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- i-r-

1 1.00 < TRF/3 ~ - n/a - 30.00NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / /~ ~B \
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441158/$30.00

TOTAL: $30.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 30.00 POSTMARKED: 07/06/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/10/2017
CHECKNO: 9233

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/12/2017



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOP
,UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEA

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 08/03/2017 08:13 AIV (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91:3OUSC 26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC44115620.660
Claim Name: BLACK BUZZARD MINE Lead File Number
Commodity : ~B. c 0 11 -To r\72*Bil FER AMC441156
Case Disposition: ACTIVE

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

DEPARTMENT OF LAND 942 CALLE AMANECER STE B SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673-6220 CLAIMANT
TRANSFER INFORMATION INC

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0050N 0090W 026 NE, SE HASSAYAMPA FO MARICOPA

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

10/29/2016 403 LOCATION DATE

01/19/2017 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3745986

01/19/2017 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2017;$155 3750024

06/01/2017 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

01/19/2017 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC441156-AMC441161;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



New Customer Page 1 of 1

New Customer Screen

System ID: MC v
Proprietor Number:2418942

Proprietor Name: WADDELL_5fy - ---

Category:IP - PRIVAT_~- - -- v

Address: 4468 N 183RD AVE __ _ NTEREF *- --.--*. - 71 
1\1 ee/.*PCity:IGOODYEAR _j AUG 032017

State :[AZ i t ' 4-715=F 1

 Br___iC_
Zip:1853957827 1

Email:
Phone:

*4 1

Customer details successfully Inserted for Customer Id 2418942

A 
q 9 

5-6

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/masternew?@webid-wa41)1 cHHGPpc-15017... 8/3/2017



New Customer Page 1 of 1

New Customer Screen

System ID: MC v
Proprietor Number:2418943

Proprietor Name:f5DDELL CHRISTOPHER

Category.19- PRIVATE v,N -ra-

Address : 4468 N 183RD AVE 6 AUG 0 3 4011 ~
BY.

City:~GOODYEAR

State,AZ i -S,ft'.1 fl79~
Zip: 853957827

Email:1
Phonej 1

Customer details successfully Inserted for Customer Id 2418943

A
n

 441(J-6

http : // i lm oc op O ap 9 3 1 : 9 0 0 0/c g i - pro/ lr20 0 0_5 1 0/m astern e w ? @web i d==w a4· b 1 cH H G Pp e - 1 5 0 1 7... 8/3/2017



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOr.
3UREAU OF LAND MANAGEME~

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 08/03/2017 08:49 AIV (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91:3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC44115620.660
Claim Name: BLACK BUZZARD MINE Lead File Number
Commodity : -pole1/ AMC441156
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

WADDELL KAY 4468 N 183RD AVE GOODYEAR, AZ 85395-7827 CLAIMANT
WADDELL CHRISTOPHER 4468 N 183RD AVE GOODYEAR, AZ 85395-7827 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0050N 0090W 026 NE, SE HASSAYAMPA FO MARICOPA

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

10/29/2016 403 LOCATION DATE

01/19/2017 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3745986

01/19/2017 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2017;$155 3750024

07/10/2017 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED DEPARTMENT OF LAND TR 3885869

07/10/2017 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED DEPARTMENT OF LANDTRl 3885869

06/01/2017 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

01/19/2017 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC441156-AMC441161;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



MC Mass Owner Update Page 1 of 1

MC Mass Owner Update
Starting Serial Number Ending Serial Number
441156 441156

Available Options
Delete Owner - 396 TRF OF INT - ( money sent to  CBS ) v

Owner Details
Owner Address Address2 City State Zip

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
- -- -- 942 CALLE AMANECER STE B SAN CLEMENTE CA 926736220Lookup

Action Date: 07/19/2017
Action Remark: DEPARTMENT OF LANI

Receipt Nr: 3885869

%,5 UP,lapt«

Errors:
Transaction Successful.

http://ilmocopOap93 1 :9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_5 10/ltownlts?@webid==6c 1 efeRj_eMe-150176951... 8/3/2017



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOP
,UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEL

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time 08/03/2017 08:09 AIV (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of

01 05-10-1872;017STAT0091;30 USC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC44115820.660
Claim Name: CLEOPATRA MINE Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC4411564-/c< 08- '-TE> .3/LANS fda-Case Disposition: ACTIVE

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

DEPARTMENT OF LAND 942 CALLE AMANECER STE B SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673-6220 CLAIMANT
TRANSFER INFORMATION INC

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 011ON 0140W 014 SW LAKE HAVASU FO MOHAVE

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

10/29/2016 403 LOCATION DATE

01/19/2017 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3745986

01/19/2017 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2017;$155 3750024

07/10/2017 392 MONIES RECEIVED $30.00;1 3885869

06/01/2017 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

01/19/2017 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC441156-AMC441161;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Customer Update Page 1 of 1

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
Name:!GARCIAJAVIER ,·:- ' '.le!*(:'·.- 11

Proprietor #:®18945 _- _ - Renumber To:
Category:[EIBRIVATE- 2 v

Address:'3619 E HELENA SyRA

City:*CSON

State:gz-] F
Zip: 857061927

E]UNDELIVERABLE NTEREE}No Annual Reminders
Et~nail:1]~]~]~~__ ~~_ ~_ AUG 032017

Fg# *P
Phone:{

BY: ~53

7 Save/Override DataFIux -7

IfF=m- 15 'M„h-.31='. 1
Customer details successfully saved for Customer Id 2418945

»
c
*
 

5 6

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/masterup?@webid=wa4blcHHGPpe-1501766... 8/3/2017



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOP
JUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEI

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 08/03/2017 08:33 AIV (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of

01 05-10-1872:017STATOO91:3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC44115820.660Claim Name: CLEOPATRA MINE
Commodity : AMC441156
Case Disposition: ACTIVE « 0091 

Lead File Number

Required Maintenance Fee : $ 155 . 00 V /7
Name & Address Int Rel

GARCIA JAVIER 3619 E HELENA STRA TUCSON, AZ 85706-1927 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County
14 011 ON 014 OW 014 SW LAKE HAVASU FO MOHAVE.

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

10/29/2016 403 LOCATION DATE

01/19/2017 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3745986

01/19/2017 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2017;$155 3750024

07/10/2017 392 MONIES RECEIVED $30.00;1 3885869

07/10/2017 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED DEPARTMENT OF LAND TR 3885869

06/01/2017 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

01/19/2017 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC441156-AMC441161;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



MC Mass Owner Update Page 1 of 1

MC Mass Owner Update
Starting Serial Number Ending Serial Number
441158 441158

Available Options
Delete Owner - 396 TRF OF INT - ( money sent to CBS ) v

Owner Details
Owner Address Address2 City State Zip

} DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
- --- --- - - 942 CALLE AMANECER STE B SAN CLEMENTE CA 926736220

1-Onklip

Action Date: '07/10/2017
Action Remark: DEPARTMENT OF LANI

Receipt Nr: 388_5869 -

Update

Errors:
Transaction Successful.

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/ltownlts?@webid==6cl efeRj_eMc-150176951... 8/3/2017
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July 6, 17 0 -

Bureau of Land Management
--Arizona State Office 0 -1.

One North Central Avenue F -uSuite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 C 1.J

f.0

RE: Two (2) Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deeds to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find *2* Mining Claim Change of Ownership Requests in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deeds to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $30.00 for the
processing of these Quitclaim Deeds.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warm st egards,

Recording Dep rtment
949.361.6618

.fE 6% 89%69



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land Transfer
information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite A
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whosecurrent mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite A, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), inconsideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and foreverquitclaim to, JAVIEF *ARCIA , whose mailing address is8919 E H-ELENA STRA VENUE TUCSON , Al 861040 (collectively, "Grantee"), all rights,title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim, The CLEOPATRA MINE lode mining claim,AMC441158. The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River Meridian,Mohave County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width, This claim runs from the locationmonument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East endline and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4)monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of thecenter of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the groundembossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which thisnotice is posted is situated within the SW % of Section 14, Township 11 N, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian,Mohave County, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter-quarter section (s), Township(s) and Range (s); S 1/2 of SW 1/4 of SW 1/4 and SE 1 /4 of SW 1/4 of Section 14, Tl l N, R14W Gila-Salt RiverMeridian, Mohave County, Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanentmonument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is SWcorner of Section 14, Tl 1 N, R14W

Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on JUNE 80,2017DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L  Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on OUNE 80, 2017 ,
 before me, 6 Lo we , notary public, personally appearedSteven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the perso*di whose namesjd»~re subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that@/she/they executed the same in(9/her/their authorized capacitypedfand thatbut(~B/her/their signature*fon the instrument the persol»f or the entity upon behalf of which the perso*facted, executed theinstrument

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct
WITNESS my hand and official seal

C. LOWE I
R~fl~ NOTARY PUSLE •CAUEORNIA n
~~<*~9/~ ORANGE COUNTY J
Vlilv Comm FEB 9,2020Signature (SEAL) 3 -

T.

-F n 77.-Uri -7
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
De~artment ofLand Transfer
Information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite A
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whosecurrent mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite A, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), inconsideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and foreverquitclaim to; Kay Waddell and Christopher Waddell, whose mailing address is 4468 N. 1834 Ave Goodyear, AZ85395 (collectively, "Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; TheBLACK BUZZARD MINE lode mining claim, AMC441156. The general course of this claim is North and South and itis situated in the Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet inwidth. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet ina Northerly direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line.This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each comer of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-linemarkers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in theground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name af the claim and its location in relation to theclaim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W,Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this daim encompasses portions of the following quartersection (s), Township (s) and Range (s); E 1/2 of NW 1/4 of 3E 1/4 and SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9WGila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object orpermanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claimis SE comer of NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, T5N, R9W.

Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on July 6, 2017:DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steien L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on JUV 6, lon-- , before me , 0 60wi , notary public , personally appearedSteven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the persor~whose namesi¢EB>re subscribed tothe wjthin instrument and acknowledged to me that~she/they executed the same in 1*her/their authorized capacit*ie~, and thatbut ~)her/their signature*fon the instrument the perso*i or the entity upon behalf of which the perso~:facted, executed theinstrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and corred.
WITNESS my hand and official seal. r--n.LOWE'rn

COMM. 02142138 1
NOTARYPUILIC •CA«»mIA R

ORANGE COUNTY 1
Signature (SEAL) n-v-v-v-v-vvy-1-vy "*T V Il

 ,--7
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3885869
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3995068
Date of Transaction: 07/12/2017

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/3 -n/a- 30.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441158/$30.00

TOTAL: $30.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 30.00 POSTMARKED: 07/06/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/10/2017
CHECK NO: 9233

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/12/2017



/19,16 YW/56
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land Transfer
Information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite A
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite A, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, 'GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to; Franklin Hoggard, whose mailing address is 3175 N. Price Road Apt. 2266 Chandler, AZ 85224
(collectively, "Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The LITTLE
HORN lode mining claim, AMC441160. The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the
Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This
claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly
direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is
marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on
each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and
protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The
location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within the SE % of Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W,
Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter-
quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, T5N, R9W
Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or
permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim
is 0 Feet South and 615 Feet East of NW corner of SW 1 /4 of SE 1 /4 of Section 26, TSN, R9\AL
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on May 12, 2017:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS

, before me, C Low t , notary public, personally appeared
Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(,fwhose name*gf<S)are subscribed to
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that Sshe/they executed the same in S)her/their authorized capacity»€f, and that
but(~*her/their signatures*f'on the instrument the person(~,or the entity upon behalf of which the personj,facted, executed the
instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

COMM. # 2142138
16-2 x__D @ REF3~1 NOTARYpuluc •CAL,FORNIA ~ESi r.1107 ORANGE COUNTY - ----1-2<Ill" Comm  Exp. FEB. 9,2020 2-Signature (SEAL) r .r ~v-v'Y-v-v-fY</747"V-V'Y"VY.5
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0~-5~\ ~EPAR'. IENT OF ~AND ~RANS .R ~NFORMATION

~~ TEL 949 361,6618 WWW. LANDTRANSFER.US.LOM

~0' FAX 949.366.9945 942 C.\LLE A.\LANECER SUITE A

SAN CLEMENTE. CA 92673

r-4
C-

May 15, 17
-- 7

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office -0

One Central Avenue 1>Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 4

C
-C

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deeds to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Endosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Requests in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

6-M
Recording Department
949.361.6618
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, Regeipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3841916
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3950381
Date of Transaction: 05/22/2017

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/1 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441160/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 05/15/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 05/19/2017
CHECK NO: 9081

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 5/22/2017
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land Transfer
Information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite A
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite A, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to; Billy D  Pendergrass, whose mailing address is PO Box 438 Colbert, OK 74733 (collectively, "Grantee"),
all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The PAY STREAK lode mining claim,
AMC441161. The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian,
Maricopa County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end
line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4)
monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the
center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above
the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on
which this notice is posted is situated within the SW % of Section 34, TSN, R9W and the NE % and NW % of Section
4, Township 4N, Range 9W, Gila Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter-quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW 1/4 of SW 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of
Section 34, T5N, R9W and NE 1/4 of NW 1/4 and NW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 4, T4N, R9W, Gila Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent
monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is 0 Feet
East and 520 Feet North of the SW corner of NE 1 /4 of NW 1 /4 of Section 4, T4N, R9W.
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on April 5, 2017:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on Apwi \ 5, 9©12 ,
 before me, 0 l.©LOG , notary public, personally appeared

Steven L, Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person&ij whose names(*are subscribed to
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that 63,she/they executed the same in 61¥her/their authorized capacitypeE), and that
but<~*her/their signature*f on the instrument the person0f, or the entity upon behalf of which the person~) acted, executed the
instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS my hand and official seal. C. LOWE

COMM.#2142138 E
i~ NOTARYPUSLIC •c~,ApOINIA~I

ORANGE COUNTY
Comm. FEB.0,2020

Signature (SEAL) -c>
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E
r ..c:

April 6, 17

TBureau of Land Management c
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue -

1 
10 P 3 0 b

Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deeds to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Requests in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest gards,

Recor ing Department
949.361.6618
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~Peceipt Page 1 of 1

Lf 1,4 ! F S
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3814705

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3922577
Date of Transaction: 04/20/2017

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER
942 CALLE AMANECER
STE A
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 TRF/ 1 - nja - 10 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441161/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/20/2017
CHECK NO: 8955

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER
942 CALLE AMANECER
STE A
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS
NEW RECEIPT WAS CREATED FOR #3805350 BECAUSE A DEBIT VOUCHER WAS ISSUED

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/20/2017



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3805350
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3913022
Date of Transaction: 04/11/2017

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / TRF/1 -n/a- 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441161/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: -10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE' CHECK (REFUND OR DEBIT RECEIVED: 04/10/2017VOUCHER)
CHECK NO: 8955

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE ANANECER BLDG A
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

2 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 04/06/2017
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/10/2017

CHECK NO: 8955
NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION

942 CALLE ANANECER BLDG A
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 4/20/2017
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March 22, 17 -
r~7

Bureau of Land Management M. J2
Arizona State Office Ed 99
One Central Avenue » ,. -- )
Suite 800 LU

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Two (2) Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deeds to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find *2* Mining Claim Change of Ownership Requests in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deeds to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $30.00 for the
processing of these Quitclaim Deeds.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Recording Department
949.361.6618
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land Transfer
Information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite A
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite A, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, 'GRANTOR"), inconsideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and foreverquitclaim to; Faith Hell, whose mailing address is 1309 Fassett Road Howell, MI 48855 (collectively, "Grantee"), allrights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The GREY BEARD'S MINE lode mining
claim, AMC441159. The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from thelocation monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to theNorth end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four(4) monuments, one at each comer of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of thecenter of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' abovethe ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the daim. The location monument onwhich this notice is posted is situated within the SE % of Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt RiverMeridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this daim encompasses portions of the following quarter-quarter section (s),Township (s) and Range (s); W 1/2 of SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9W Gila-SaltRiver Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object orpermanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW comer of this claimis SW corner of SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, T5N, R9W.
Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 AG
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on March 22, 2017:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on f¥\ (ASM *, 101<1- , before me, C LOWS , notary public, personally appearedSteven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfadory evidence to be the person;01'whose name*d~j*are subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that*lshe/they executed the same in (Sher/their authorized capacitypeS), and thatbut 0/her/their signatures(pfon the instrument the person/, or the entity upon behalf of which the personjpf'acted, executed theinstrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS my hand and offidal seal. C. LOWE

COMM. # 2142138
S37424 ~ NOTARY PU•UC •CAL.ORN~ A

ORANGE COUNTY -
Comm. .FEB. 9,2020

Signature (SEAL)

ZE.TERED KiTO COMPUTER -trb~ 4/IS//3
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to:)
Department of Land Transfer
Information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite A
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USEUNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whosecurrent mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, 'GRANTOR"), inconsideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and foreverquitclaim to; Jaime C. Villarreal and Charles N. Curtis, whose mailing address is 8120 Saint Clair Road Laingsburg,MI 48848 (collectively, »Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; TheDOUBLE EAGLE MINE lode mining claim, AMC441665. The general course of this claim is East and West. Thisclaim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this locationnotice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Easterly direction tQ the East end line and approximately 300 feet in aWesterly direction to the West end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each comer of the daim.Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the daim. All markers are 4" x 4"wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of theclaim and its location in relation to the claim. This claim is situated within the NW % and NE % of Section 10,Township 1 S, Range lOW, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona. The locality of this claim withreference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its localityare as follows: SE corner of this claim is 0 feet North and 338 feet West of the SE corner of NW 1/4 of NE 1/4 andproceeds due North for 600 feet to the NE corner of the claim, thence West for 1500 feet to the NW comer of thisclaim, thence due South for 600 feet to the SW corner of this claim, thence due East for 1500 feet to the place ofbeginning.

Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 AG
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on March 21, 2017DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

-TI
Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on'¥\A»\ 11, 101 -7- , before me, 6 Lou) 6 , notary public, personally appearedSteven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfadory evidence to be the person,f whose name*Epare subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that@she/they executed the same in glieritheir authorized capacitytiegS and thatbut(~her/their signatures/on the instrument the persor~f or the entity upon behalf of which the personffacted,  executed theinstrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
VATNESS my hand and o#cal seak < < <C  LOVE

Col,Bi 0 2142138 S
ORANGE COUNTY 4

Comm. .FEB. 9,2020Signature (SEAL)

EMERED INTO COMPUTER Yes 4/12/{-7
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3796607
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3904060
Date of Transaction: 03/29/2017

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-3 -n/a - 30.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441159/$30.00

TOTAL: $30.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 30.00 POSTMARKED: 03/22/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/28/2017
CHECK NO: 8897

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

I Ill IIN III lilli I ill li li Ill li li imi 1 Ill
Box Number= AZ15012

Claim Begin-End: AMC441156-AMC441161

4 Annual Filings

lillillilll'llilll lilll'llill Ililll AZ15012-31 AMC440519-AMC441162



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 7/11/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 7 Of 61

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4347325
Agency Tracking ID: 1547248012 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 1/11/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC441156

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2 

Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
BLACK 17 MINE AMC441156 AMC441156 $155.00

KRYSTAL RIVER MINE AMC444993 AMC444988 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



j . Receipt Page 7 o f 61

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

No: 4347325

Transaction #: 4464214
Date of Transaction: 01/11/2019___________________

CUSTOMER:
_  |KAY WADDELL 

4468 N 183RD AVE 
GOOD YEAR,AZ 85395 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC441156/$310.00

- n/a - 310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/11/2019

NAME: KAY WADDELL 
4468 N 183RD AVE 
GOODYEAR AZ 85395 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6073 AUTH CODE: 01057E
NAME ON 

CARD: KAY WADDELL

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

____________________________________ REMARKS___________________________________

I SttoftT To TPtrtL
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion 
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 7/11/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT


September 25, 2019

Re: Maintenance Fee payment increased: ADDITIONAL FEES NOW DUE

Mining Claimant:

Due to the $10 per claim/per each 20 acre increment increase for maintenance fees, you now 
must pay the shortage of $20.00, for Receipt #4347325. As soon as possible. This is for the 
following Mining Claims: AMC441156 and AMC444993.

Please send in the payment as soon as possible. Or, you can pay the shortage of $20 by credit 
card, you must have your mining claim numbers and claim names at the time you call. If paying 
by Debit/Credit Card, you must call our Public room at 602-417-9200, M-F from 9am to 4pm.

If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me at 602-417-9360.

Thank you kindly,

LAND LAW EXAMINER,
PAULINE BROWN 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE 
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427 

OFFICE: (602)417-9360



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4699596 
Date of Transaction: 10/07/2019

CUSTOMER:
KAY WADDELL (\CW\ C .U * *0 L 6
4468 N 183RD AVE
GOOD YEAR,AZ 85395-7827 US E N T E R E D  OCT 0 8 2019

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING 
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH 
NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 
RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441156/$ 10.00

ADDITIONAL
FEES - n/a - 10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 10/07/2019

NAME: WADDELL, KAY 
4468 N 183RD AVE 
GOODYEAR AZ 85395-7827 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6073 AUTH CODE: 00975E
NAME ON 

CARD: KAY WADDELL

SIGNATURE: OVER THE PHONE

—

CALL IN
REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion o f the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/7/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time 10/4/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 2 Of 2

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4547977
Agency Tracking ID: 1567118555 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/29/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC441156

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1 

Total Amount Paid: $165.00

Claim  Nam e BLM  Serial No Lead File No A m ou n t Paid

BLACK MESA AMC441157 AMC441156 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 91 of 101

U n ite d  S ta te s  D e p a r tm e n t  o f  th e  I n te r io r  
B u r e a u  o f  L a n d  M a n a g e m e n t

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
Receipt

ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 

Phone: 602-417-9200
No: 4547977

Transaction #: 4669007 
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2019

CUSTOMER:
JAMES LOCKE
5997 MONA BELL CT.
RIVERSIDE,CA 92504 US

LINE
# QTY D ESC R IPTIO N R EM A R K S

UNIT
PRICE TO TAL

1 LOO

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
C ASES: AMC441157/$ 165.00

- n/a - 165.00

T O T A L : $ 1 6 5 .0 0

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 165.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/29/2019

NAME: JAMES LOCKE
5997 MONA BELL CT.
RIVERSIDE CA 92504 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX9416 AUTH CODE: 202JJY
NAME ON 

CARD: JAMES LOCKE

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/30/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT


DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 3 Of 316

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4227527 Printed For Lead File # AME441156,

Agency Tracking ID: 1533512761

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 8/6/2018 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

BLACK 17 MINE AMC441156 AMC441156 $155.00

KRYSTAL RIVER MINE AMC444993 AMC444988 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



9/25/2018 Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4227527
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4342785
Date of Transaction: 08/05/2018

CUSTOMER:
KAY WADDELL

14468 N 183RD AVE
GOODYEAR,AZ 85395 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM1 1.00' - n/a - 310.00MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441156/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/05/2018

NAME: KAY WADDELL
4468 N 183RD AVE
GOODYEAR AZ 85395 US

CARD NO: 3XXXXXXXXXXXX6073 AUTH CODE: 01656E
NAME ON CARD: KAY WADDELL

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.neUcgibin/cbsp/cb~start2 1/1



Run Date: 08/07/18 Run Time: 04:41 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 4227527 Printed For Lead File #AMC441156:m
Agency Tracking ID: 1533512761

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 08/05/2018 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
BLACK BUZZARD MINE AMC441156 AMC441156 $155.00
CAMPO MINE AMC444993 AMC444988 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4227527
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4342785
Date of Transaction: 08/05/2018

CUSTOMER:
KAY WADDELL
4468 N 183RD AVE
GOODYEAR.AZ 85395 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441156/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: '08/05/2018

NAME: KAY WADDELL
4468 N 183RD AVE
GOODYEAR AZ 85395 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6073 AUTH CODE: 01656E
NAME ON KAY WADDELLCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/9/2018



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/26/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 2 Of 2

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4250900 Printed For Lead File # AMC441156~

Agency Tracking ID: 1535668917

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 8/30/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

BLACK MESA AMC441157 AMC441156 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 79 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4250900
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4366408
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2018

CUSTOMER:
JAMES LOCKE
5997 MONA BELL CT.
RIVERSIDE,CA 92504 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441157/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2018

NAME: JAMES LOCKE
5997 MONA BELL CT.
RIVERSIDE CA 92504 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX9416 AUTH CODE: 559771
NAME ON JAMES LOCKECARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2018



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 274 Of 723

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4244441 Printed For Lead File ~

Agency Tracking ID: 1535239851

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 8/26/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

LITTLE HORN AMC441160 AMC441156 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



9/25/2018 Receipt

.-United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4244441
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4359889
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2018

CUSTOMER:
WILLIAM BRITE
PO BOX 697
BLACK CANYON CITY,AZ 85324 US

LINE UNIT I# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS
PRICE) TOTALf

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM -n/a - 155.00MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441160/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.0«

PAYMENT INFORMATION
~ NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 ' POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE, CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/25/2018

NAME: WILLIAM BRITE
~ PO BOX 697
BLACK CANYON CITY AZ 85324 US

CARD NO:'1XXXXXXXXXXXX7663 AUTH CODE:, 133824
NAME ON CARD: WILLIAM BRITE

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.neUcgibin/cbsp/cbs start2 1/1



In In--

Vq 1 16-6

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT --- 2
*ID -

Claimant Name: fr*dk).9 H 04060-1- C- 30
571 7-
12 'D

Address: 2924, E LON*Adrf~ PI BLM 5-, 1-U .in
171

Date --7, 
0 

2,71

City: (1'14~ler State: di- Zip: 8-92 f A 42

Stamp -- >
Telephone: 5/1 - 900 - 14'75- N 30

52E-mail address: fof A ng,wne o~~6 k,0 .6.J 4# 04150 ~ O 3
Signature: i4Np i 8 i i fl ro r 7-7

< Check here-itchangeofaddress.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

~ 1 44/ 50 l ~41)e Hor>J
2

3

4

-4
 

0-
) 

Cn

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: J K $155 = /5K.00

glge#j,~w· ~C-' Init. /*

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: . 9 9 65 6376
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlv
r,vw.blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geo14ical Survey and may* reproduced.
f /~- AUG 3 1 2017 ~



Receipt Page 1 of 1

4

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3965576
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4075457
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2017

CUSTOMER:
FRANKLIN HOGGARD
2726 E LONGHORN PL
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-1377 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 2018 MAINT1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (1)
CASES: AMC441160/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2017

NAME: HOGGARD, FRANKLIN
2726 E LONGHORN PL
CHANDLER AZ 85286-1377 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX1712 AUTH CODE: 307133
NAME ON FRANKLIN D HOGGARDCARD:
EXPIRES: 05/2021

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/30/2017



Rur Date, 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3963915 Printed For Lead File #AMC441156

Agency Tracking ID: 1503954213

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/28/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

1 Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid ~

[CLEOPATRA MINE AMC441158 AMC441156 $155.00]

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Rur-Dat4 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3963915 Printed For Lead File # AMC441156
Agency Tracking ID: 1503954213

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/28/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
CLEOPATRAMINE AMC441158 AMC441156 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 25 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3963915
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4073788
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2017

CUSTOMER:
JAVIER GARCIA
3619 E. HELENA STRAVENUE
TUCSON,AZ 85706 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -Wa - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441158/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/28/2017

NAME: JAVIER GARCIA
3619 E. HELENA STRAVENUE
TUCSON AZ 85706 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX4807 AUTH CODE: 090517
NAME ON JAVIER GARCIACARD:
EXPIRES: 02/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 9/5/2017



44 \150

NOTICE OF INTENRON TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES r,
W~en Recorded Return Document to: 12

BLM 0 2 1C.#ndM Le,c..ke- + -3 Arnes L.ti-.0-c Date m rn ..1 z613<17 Ynn nx bill C_*. Stamp 23 -0
(4, U eff:~ , r~. c. , C -A H 2-504 ?< - :/) R

W Cm
--i<
-

E . 11 f.4
0 Check here if this is a change of address. t..4 00

Telephone: 9 91 - 2\ Z - 747 (r. * rh' 1
3-*.E-rnail Address: -~ Inrle. l910(£4 frrT - fic j 00

1 (We) intend to hold the daims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20.15 , and I (We) have filed or willfile a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reajon for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one).-Er Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition fordeferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME T\NP RNG SECNo. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 :1*E99=AIr
2 1,¥u'HHIV;7 ~4<u<K rt*,2,# .20/7 -023/3 66109 0\70£ 019
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
--

r Form: MCF110

~ - SEP 2 0 2017 ~ j Revised July 2014
Page 1 of 2tl:-i.<414.--/Al



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

er,
BLM I 4 1CDate rn ch
Stamp E ~ ,# Fi

~ --in

2 TJ 48S '9 Zj
5 0
00 -n

1. State of Arizona, County of ~--Cx. 9.42*

2.1 (Name) 6, i Acku Lec *4-, Cutu- -3;~£5-, Lec*€_
3. Reside at (Address) *997 morn-14£.-l\ CA ·
City Bi u rs, 6 1 9- County e.,uervisc- State 04 Zip 9 Z<-04 being duly sworn, depose andsay that i am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the fads set forth in thisnotice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulentstatements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

it .1. 525. Dated: S~* 7 Signature: C inl~ . -TO C1-CZ_. rh*r-r- C--

4.3
No. of Claims: 1 %$10= 1*,lt jBureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office Check No: 903 Init
www.blm.gov/az Receipt No.: 049709

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



When Recorded Mail To:
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3977479
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4087547
Date of Transaction: 09/14/2017

CUSTOMER:
JAMES LOCKE
5997 MONA BELL CT
RIVERSIDE,CA 92504-1235 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 NOI 2017/1 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441157/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 09/11/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 09/13/2017
CHECK NO: 803

NAME: LOCKE, JAMES
5997 MONA BELL CT
RIVERSIDE CA 92504-1235 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/14/2017



.

Run Date: 07/20/17 Run Time: 10:48 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3879196 Printed For Lead File # AMC441156
Agency Tracking ID: 1499116516

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr. 1

Paid On: 07/03/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Pal
BLACK MESA AMC441157 AMC441156 $155.00 ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



. - · Receipt Page 3 of 5

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3879196
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3988281
Date of Transaction: 07/03/2017

CUSTOMER:
JAMES LOCKE
4330 VAN BUREN BLVD
RIVERSIDE,CA 92503 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441157/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 07/03/2017

NAME: JAMES LOCKE
4330 VAN BUREN BLVD
RIVERSIDE CA 92503 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX0549 AUTH CODE: 003146
NAME ON JAMES LOCKECARD:
EXPIRES: 04/2021

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 7/7/2017



Run Date: 08/21/17 Run Time: 09:47 AM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3938870 Printed For Lead File # AMC441156

Agency Tracking ID: 1502830474

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/15/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

' Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
| GREY BEARD'S MINE AMC441159 AMC441156 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 29 of 101
. .h

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3938870
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4048522
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2017

CUSTOMER:
RANDAL MARBURGER
PO BOX 998
MIO,MI 48467 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -rda - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441159/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/15/2017

NAME: RANDAL MARBURGER
PO BOX 998
MIO MI 48467 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX9488 AUTH CODE: 015967
NAME ON RANDAL MARBURGERCARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2022

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/21/2017



Run Date: 08/28/17 Run Time: 12:44 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3948151 Printed For Lead File # AMC441156
Agency Tracking ID: 1503331589

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/21/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid 1
~ PAY STEAK AMC441161 AMC441156 $155.00 ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



P:Ceipt Page 8 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3948151
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4057871
Date of Transaction: 08/21/2017

CUSTOMER:
BILLY PENDERGRASS
PO BOX 438
COLBERT,OK 74733 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC441161/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/21/2017

NAME: BILLY PENDERGRASS
PO BOX 438
COLBERT OK 74733 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1692 AUTH CODE: 044388
NAME ON BILLY PENDERGRASSCARD:
EXPIRES: 06/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

~ Box Number= AZ15012

~ Claim Begin-End: AMC441156-AMC441161

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'lll Illl'lll'l lilli lll'll Illili AZ15012-31 AMC440519-AMC441162



Regeipt Page 1 of 1

r. . smc q £11,56
44(4938

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4231535
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4346822
Date of Transaction: 08/09/2018

CUSTOMER:
KAY WADDELL
4468 N 183RD AVE
GOODYEAR,AZ 85395-7827 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NAME1 1 . 00 - nla - 20 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CHANGE/2
CASES: AMC444993/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/09/2018

NAME: WADDELL, KAY
4468 N 183RD AVE
GOODYEAR AZ 85395-7827 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6073 AUTH CODE: 01100E
NAME ON KAY WADDELLCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

~-0 K- (- C ilaY\- NA. L (.1+*,04£

071£ 978.-44*99 3 /*< 16
RMLYW/56.
63-6,-Theth */5»0/1. »t-

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/9/2018



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time  5/11/2018 15:55 PM Page 1 Of 1(MASS) Serial Register Page

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres SinaLNumtzn[
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM 20.66 AMC444993
Claim Name: CAMPO MINE
Case Disposition: ACTIVE Lead File Number
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00 /16<112 C Flkn/1 € 4, ' AMC444988

Name & Address Kr~j.st< 1 1(, Ver /4, 46- Interest Relationship
WADDELL CHRISTOPHER CLAIMANT

4468 N 183RD AVE GOODYEAR, AZ 85395-7827
WADDELL KAY CLAIMANT

4468 N 183RD AVE GOODYEAR, AZ 85395-7827

County / State District

MARICOPA COUNTY, AZ PHOENIX DO
YAVAPAI COUNTY, AZ PHOENIX DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision

14 007ON 003OW 013 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

03/27/2017 403 LOCATION DATE
06/19/2017 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3866747

08/27/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$155 3961947
06/19/2017 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2017;$155 3866747

08/03/2017 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
07/17/2017 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED DEPARTMENT OF LANDTRl 3919246
07/17/2017 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED DEPARTMENT OF LAND TR 3893530
06/19/2017 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC444988-AMC444995;

Line Nr Remarks

0 -
r.1
E R

B L M A F k <r * 
-

X ,
3* 00 6
50 "1
AS D '-'

RECEIVED

0 ,-0
Z WIN
>--53U' ";

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



UNITED STATES ~4.'>12 * r BEW W...LZZEZZL 690919LV

~ DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EM P}32*5?~2 ~
Bureau of Land Management 2 .Ely-

Arizcna State Office -03 44.S. t~ .p.~0 (455 »
*p.,4 "L 7 - k:lk ifili rn,i, 4One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800 r.'.t ..7 ....

ps Phoenix AZ 85004-4427 FOREVER ~ . va• - - FOREVER

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, $300

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix AZ 85004 4427 2 =

BLM A 
FhCT<'Y59

0

00

0
Z W-R

T-3/3 4
- ed-=62.700 4111„lili , 1111 'il , lilllili 1111, 11111,111,"111111, 1 1 11 ,jiliiii



~~ DEPAR.iMENT OF LAND TRANsrER INFORMATION
PROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCESMaSEE,M<jM,#sm

nOW'su~- **7'1~ TEL 949.361,6618 WWW.LANI)TRANSFER.US.COM

M <"~.A.••,t, / FAX 949.366.9945 942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE A

~42~,7,7061$~ SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

January 16,17 -
.

Bureau of Land Management 7
Arizona State Office -F ,

One Central Avenue·=

n" 21 
1 9 P 3:02

-Suite 800 -1

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 J

RE: Six (6) New Location Notices/Unpatented Mining Claims

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a check payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for payment in
the amount of $1,272.00 for SIX (6) location notices for unpatented mining claims.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

AMC44115b'

Recording Department
949.361.6618



-f:)-tiI .<. Y: #

p b//Abg .-- , 4

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/1/2019

1111'livii "Iiiiiiiii Imi "Iiiii'1111'iiiii
Box Number= AZ15012

Claim Begin-End: AMC441156-AMC441161

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Illl'llilll'llilll Illilillilillilli AZ15012-31 AMC440519-AMC441162



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT
Data Entered: D I /3 1 ~ /7 46« MTP Checked By: O C ~~ f ~ (7 4*~-

GEO Checked By: 62/ T g///7 4-

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC 6M-//47-2 thru AMC

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

40 LODE Processing Fee @ $20 = $

PLACER Location Fee @ $37 = $

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $

MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL 5

TOTAL ACREAGE : 4144 Per Claim Other Fees $

cp/ocer on/y) Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: l TOTAL $

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ 14 TIMELY FILED: Yes [ No[ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T ~~ R Cto~ SEC
T 7/U R / 700 SEC f~ c <36/
T # Aj R / C~(A./ SEC
T 9/t/' R 94/ SEC <
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No[ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]

AMC44 
15b

SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER[ ]

[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE S 1 11 3{) i 1 INITIALS ~1



L N CE-BeR-lwODE MINING CLAIM - r
00 -

ji-10%,t73&*8YNi3[ial~ 44 // 5-4-
 BLM

PHOENIX. ATICE_[S-HEREBY-GIVEN-thatthe IEACC,\< 1 9 M&Ae Date

C F (0,5-,fr.9 Stamp

RECEIVED -

e)\FUL B~i -2-yard 4,1\4ode mining claim has been located 13

1§1 
AUG -8 

P
 3 

3

Nby 14:Li 1/ hrldril,4(- LA)(LAAE'13 whose current mailing o
.-'-J : --

address is 4-LIUR W 1 83(6 A~< > N 1.:

G,f-17<14ft,f , A-2 9.5396,

The general course of this claim is f30,4 \1 ck nA Se , vt Ln and it is situated in ('. ; 1* 1 14- Rwri- Ijwdchan
h *u- i LOft, County, Arizona. This claim is 15(1 LI feet in length and (rb (-4- feet in width.

5.O, Lhotal Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately 1-4 00 feet in a AJ direction to the #N
-----

end line and --500 feet in a b direction to the .33 end line. This claim is marked by six

monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 52 Q , Township Stil

~9797 c ti q / 
6, Range ~ 6. 3 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) E Y:3 c< b»)vj /4 of f E
VI ~ 0-vld 5 u--1 /~H 0 -f» AJE ~/41 60 Fed-Hon 64 , ·-t-c- Al 9 Lu-'

,

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(ifany) concerning its locality are asfollows: C.DE C.c,rn·er l.3 5>E C.jsrn·€r /)•e tUL,3 \/Cl
of SE fLI' l.).0 Se (Ition 2 Ir., -t- 5 Al / 6@\X,/

.*- t

The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this B ) -P day of j~(/' li1 ,20~~16

Il LOCATOR(s) 0 AGENT

Print Name(s) R cuy \,Oartcj-el j ) r.hr i «> p-h-er li)a ctie 11
signature(s) (-\/  cxx.c \13(ub&,O Q 0 ,/ fyy<1 - f-7-425*,:sS>- #

.

Form MCFIOO
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
rn& 9-5 r cu rcl ) K. Ay w AD OE L L_



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( 9  Placer ( )

1 mile I Millsite ( )

1
1
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1.Theabovemap depicts the ~AC.F.V. \9 Hin-e mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

) {£ , Township 512 , Range«42 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Flf\CLF i C-ofsk,w county, Arizona. Total claim acreageis 9 6 Ct(_j\-2/3

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: L-1 li * Li 1, C .CoorU K--~,

poft# l«xu» i *1 1 .9 " C A cl~-corvi u..5-14-\A r\cirn,c .e yy\\Dsrecj

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BLACK BUZZARD MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately·1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the daim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground -
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. X

0
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 26, 4=

Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range(s); E
1/2 of NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9W Gila-Salt River Ul

Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona. -

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is
SE corner of NW 1 /4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, T5N, R9W.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 29th day of October 2016. r-7·'.
Locator of this lode mining claim is. -

mr IM 1 n P

3
/

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. s
-in

3

tr\JSteven L. Cyros, President
COAuthorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



f:gMINING CLAIM MAP J

1) Name of Claim; BLACK BUZZARD MINE
2) Type if Claim, LODE --

3) Location Monument is located in Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila Salt Rivar MeriE~an,
Maricopa County, Arizona.

4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Wooden Pbsts. Lu

Lode Mining Claim Black Buzzard, Aguila Mining District, Maricopa County, Arizona l...3
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BLACK MESA lode mining claim has been located by
Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming C6rporation whose current mailing
address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila Salt River ~
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location ~
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly *
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South
end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All
markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the
ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within the SE % of Section 19,
Township 7N, Range 17W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter-quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s);
NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 19, T7N, R17W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La
Paz County Arizona.

AMC4 
1 

51'The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monumer*nd ur
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this cia® is the;
SE corner of Section 19, T7N, R17W. 11

'CD
01DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 29th day of October, 2016. . <
''-1

1 3Locator of this lode mining claim is: r.4
" CD t.41

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. -5 (D

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim; BLACK MESA ,
2) Type if Claim; LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 19, Township 7N, Range 17W, Gila-Salt Ri~er Meridian,

La Paz County, Arizona. n
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Posts. j .;

Lode Mining Claim Black Masa Mine, Quartzsite Mining District, La Paz County, Arizona
114.08333° W 114.06667° W 114.05000° W WGS84 114.0333$
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
,(Mail recording to;)

Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the CLEOPATRA MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
·Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.
This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly
direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed
with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within the SW % of
Section 14, Township 1 1 N, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County,· Arizona

AM C 4 4 1 1 5 8'

and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter-quarter section (s), Township
(s) and Range (s); S 1/2 of SW 1/4 of SW 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 14, Tl l N,
R14W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim
is SW corner of Section 14, T11 N, R'14W.

78/7. 
1

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2gth day of October, 2016.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

--Steven L. Cyros, President _
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. '' -'1- '. 3

F l.*.1 '
6 I. ;

'

tu G



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim; CLEOPATRA MINE
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 14, Township 11 N, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River

Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used areas follows: 4" X 4" Posts.

Lode Mining Claim, CLEOPATRA MINE, Gila-Salt Meridian, Mohave County, AZ
113 . 71667' W 113. 70000° W 113 . 68333° W WGS84 113 . 66667° W
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the GREY BEARD'S MINE lode mining tlaim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona.

This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Soiitherly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the daim. Additionally,

AMC44  
5qi

there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within the SE % of Section
26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this
claim encompasses portions of the following quarter-quarter section (s), Township (s) and
Range (s); W 1/2 of SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, T5N, R9W Gila-
Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of tilis claim
is SW corner of SW 1 /4 of SE 1 /4 of Section 26, TSN, R9W.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 29th day of October 2016.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

Ar H" 11DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

/4#'

- f'C
t '.,.5 "- 5

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC C-1 '4 ..



IT>

MINING CLAIM MAP
A

r 
11) Name of Claim, GREY BEARD'S MINE -

19 
12) Type if Claim, LODE - 7

3) Location Monument is located in Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-SaltiRiver 1~~ridian, 3
LJMaricopa County, Arizona. -

4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Posts. 3 0

Lode Mining Claim Grey Beard's, Aguila Mining District, Maricopa County, Arizona
113.18333° W 113.16667* W WGS84 113.15000° W
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)

Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the LITTLE HORN lode mining claim has been located by
Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current
mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona.

This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately. 1,200 feet in an Easterly
direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the daim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.

AMC44

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within tha SE % of Section
26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this
claim encompasses portions of the following quarter-quarter section (s), Township (s) and

0Range (s); SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9W Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as folloWs: NW corner of this claim
is 0 Feet South and 615 Feet East of NW corner of SW 1/4 of SE'1/4 of Section 26, T5N,
R9W.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 29th day of October 2016.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

--

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President -0

p
re

r 
':5Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. -0

V.J.
1 0

U.J



MINING CLAIM MAP
' n

-D1) Name of Claim; LITTLE HORN
2) Type if Claim, LODE 

7, 11 1 1
./ 3

3) Location Monument is located in Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila Salt Riv« Meridsn,
Maricopa County, Arizona. - "

4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X =4" Posts. LJ

Lode Mining Claim Little Horn, Aguila Mining District, Maricopa County, Arizona
113.18333° W 113.16667°W 113.15000°W WGS84 113.13333© W
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the PAY STREAK lode mining claim has been located by
Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current mailing
address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clumente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona.

This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly
direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South
end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
·Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All
markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the
ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.

AMC44 
bl

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within the SW % of Section 34,
TSN, R9W and the NE % and NW % of Section 4, Township 4N, Range 9W, Gila Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following
quarter-quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW 1/4 of SW 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SW
1/4 of Section 34, TSN, R9W and NE 1/4 of NW 1/4 and NW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 4, T4N,
R9W, Gila Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows. SW corner of this claim is 0
Feet East and 520 Feet North of the SW comer of NE 1/4 of NW 1/4. of Section 4, T4N,.RSW.

-.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 29 th. day of October, 2016. .

1-. 1
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

,IM! 19 
P

E
rr 

io
n

--r:
' (- t .1'J

.......

0Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim; PAY STREAK
2) Type if Claim, LODE -,'-51
3) Location Monument is located in Section 4, Township 4N, Range 9W, Gila Salt River-Meridiak,

Maricopa County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Posts. f

Lode Mining Claim Pay Streak Mine, Aguita Mining District, Maricopa County, Arizona -'.
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RUN TIME: 10:01 AM RUN DATE: 01/31/2017
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section =

Mtrs = 14 005ON 009OW 026, 14 005ON 009OW 034, 14 005ON 009OW 999, 14 007ON 017OW 019, 14 007ON 017OW 999, 14 011 ON 014OW 014, 14 011 ON
014OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 11:14 AM RUN DATE: 01/31/2017
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 004ON 009OW 004, 14 004ON 009OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



TOWNSHIP 4 NORTH RANGE 9 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
MARICOPA COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL- TITLES
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TOWNSHIP 7 NORTH RANGE 17 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
LA PAZ COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAINLAME HAVASU F¢ELD OFFICE

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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TOWNSHIP 5 NORTH RANGE 9 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA ~
MARICOPA COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
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TOWNSHIP 11 NORTH RANGE 14 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
MOHAVE COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL nTLES
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,·*19%6, .,A.1...- ~ PRIORITY MAIL- POSTAGEREQUIREDt¢* 4 *' 4 •+Jot ASE PRESS FIRMLY

C M/lIL 7/ POSTAL SERVICE z

PRIORITY ,-Dy UNITED STATES Click-N-Ship®
usp. com 9405 5036 9930 0471 8961 63 0064 5000 0048 5004$6.45

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE P US POSTAGE
Flat Rate Env 1111"m"@EmwmNI'll ,.'

'

01/17/2017 Mailed from 92673 06250000000310 •~~/02449- --
PRIORITY MAIL 2-DAyTM

Flat Rate Mailing Envelope CHRISTINA LOWE Expected Delivery [Yate 01/19/17 ~s*,g °449 4/t ~DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER
INFORMATION

Visit us at usps.com 942 CALLE AMANECER STE A 6006 00~4(~~j~:e/h' 4 4241SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 4404,°47 /6(Y.
rAM*

r*x?~ Ar*~C041 ~ .0044

SHF BLM ARIZONA
INTERNATIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLY: TO  BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ARIZONA STATE

1 N CENTRAL AVECustoms forms are required. Consult the STE 800International Mall Manual (IMM) at pe.usps.com PHOENIX AZ 85004-4427or ask a retail associate for details.

USPS TRACKING #

OR=e
9405 5036 9930 0471 8961 63 This packaging is the property of the U.S. Postal

Service® and is prov/ded sole* for use in
sending Priority Mail® shipments.
Misuse may be a violation of federal law. This

Electronic Rate Approved #038555749 packaging is not for resale. EP-14F-P-PP © U.S.
Postal Service; June 2012; All rights reserved.Ill 1111111 'llillill lilll ' 111111111111 EPTAE-P-PP  June 2012 © U.S. Postal Service

Schedule package pickup right from your home
PS00001035014 or office at usps.com/pickup

Print postage online
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